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3 Main Priorities
Alive Church 2024

1. 2. 3.

Discipleship Planting & Nurturing Transforming Society
Healthy Locations
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Directors
Alive Church

Stuart Irene Lynsey Modupe Paul Steve
Bell Bell Norris Olakunle-Olabode Benger Campbell
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Lead Team
Alive Church

WU
Stuart Irene Howard Joy Jonas Dan Glen
Bell Bell Williams Blundell Eyles Hargreaves Ross
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Senior Pastors
Alive Church

Stuart & Irene Bell
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Location Pastors
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Averages from 2023

Location attendance.

Grantham 149

Scunthorpe 30

152

Total o7
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Averages from 2023

19% Increase In Sunday Services

New Visitors

Grantham 182
North 128
Central 415
South 116

Gainsborough 134
Scunthorpe 25

Total 1000
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Salvations Baptisms Kid (weekly)
) 4 17

O 6 17

8 14 52

] O 19

4 O 12

O O 3

95 24 120

Youth (weekly)

12
3

13

43



Location Weekly Attendance 2023
January 2023 - December 2023

Attendees

Grantham 149
North 132
Central 4377
South 147
Gainsborough 76

Scunthorpe 30

Total 971
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Averages from 2024
January 2024 - March 2024

New Visitors

Grantham 81
North A
Central 160
South 28

Gainsborough 26
Scunthorpe 13

Total 329
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Salvations

5

1

53

64

Baptisms

]

O

Kid (weekly)

25
24
75
24
20
4

172

Youth (weekly)

16
12
16
10
©
2

62



Location Weekly Attendance 2024
January 2024 - March 2024

Attendees

Grantham 170

North 155
Central 564

South 142
Gainsborough 94
Scunthorpe 31

Total 1156
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Life Groups in Alive
January 2024

Total Number of Number of Adults Regular Using Alive
Life Groups on Paper Attendees Material
Grantham 11 123 114 11
North 12 133 68 8
Central 13 140 105 11
South 9 101 Majority 8
Gainsborough 6 57 55 6
Scunthorpe Launching 2024 Launching 2024 Launching 2024 Launching 2024
Total 51 554 443 44
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Connect With Alive Church

Scan to fill out a Connect Form

Coming on a Sunday, looking to join a
life group, be baptised or
on a team, we would love
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